
9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:20 AM

9:30 AM

9:40 AM

9:50 AM

10:20 AM

NC Rural Coalition Fighting COVID-19
Feb. 3, 2021    •   9:00 – 10:30 AM

Mission: To raise awareness about COVID prevention and vaccine deployment in rural North Carolina.

I. 	 Opening, Welcome & Statement of  
	 Objectives

II. 	 Impact of COVID-19 on Rural  
	 Communities
 

III. 	 Community Highlight: Word  
	 Tabernacle, Rocky Mount

IV. 	 Community Highlight: 
	 Rural Health Group, Halifax &  
	 Northampton Counties

V. 	 Community Highlight: North Carolina  
	 Latino Coalition

VI. 	 Feedback

VII. 	 Next Steps & Closing

Hugh Tilson, North Carolina AHEC  
President

Patrick Woodie, North Carolina Rural  
Center President 
 
 
Pastor and Representative James D.  
Gailliard

Dawn Daly-Mack, RN 
ACO Care Coordinator

Juvencio Rocha Peralta, Assn. of  
Mexicans in North Carolina and NC 
COVID-19 Task Force Member

Calvin Allen, Foundation for Health  
Leadership & Innovation

Kelly Calabria, Foundation for Health  
Leadership & Innovation President & CEO

Register today at bit.ly/feb3reg

Agenda

http://bit.ly/feb3reg

