



NC Rural Coalition Fighting COVID-19 Feb. 3, 2021 • 9:00 - 10:30 AM

Mission: To raise awareness about COVID prevention and vaccine deployment in rural North Carolina.

Agenda

9:00 AM	l.	Opening, Welcome & Statement of Objectives	Hugh Tilson, North Carolina AHEC President
9:10 AM	II.	Impact of COVID-19 on Rural Communities	Patrick Woodie, North Carolina Rural Center President
9:20 AM	III.	Community Highlight: Word Tabernacle, Rocky Mount	Pastor and Representative James D. Gailliard
9:30 AM	IV.	Community Highlight: Rural Health Group, Halifax & Northampton Counties	Dawn Daly-Mack, RN ACO Care Coordinator
9:40 AM	V.	Community Highlight: North Carolina Latino Coalition	Juvencio Rocha Peralta, Assn. of Mexicans in North Carolina and NC COVID-19 Task Force Member
9:50 AM	VI.	Feedback	Calvin Allen, Foundation for Health Leadership & Innovation
10:20 AM	VII.	Next Steps & Closing	Kelly Calabria, Foundation for Health Leadership & Innovation President & CEO

Register today at bit.ly/feb3reg









